
Hull Public Schools 
180 Harborview Road, Hull, Massachusetts 02045 

781 925-4400 ext. 1118     FAX: 781 925-8042 
 

 
School Committee  
Hull, Massachusetts 
Chair         
Stephanie Peters 
Vice Chair  
Marianne Harte                  
Secretary            
David Twombly 
Members                   
Kristen Evans      
Eric Hipp 

       

 
 

Please post the following  
School Committee Meetings 

2011 - 2012 
 

Monday, September 12, 2011 
Tuesday, October 11, 2011 
Monday, October 24, 2011 

Monday, November 7, 2011 (Tentative) 
Monday, November 21, 2011 
Monday, December 12, 2011 

Monday, January 9, 2012 
Monday, January 23, 2012 

Monday, February 13, 2012 
Monday, February 27, 2012 

Monday, March 5, 2012 (Tentative) 
Monday, March 19, 2012 
Monday, April 9, 2012 

Monday, April 23, 2012 
Monday, May 7, 2012 

Monday, May 21, 2012 
Monday, June 4, 2012 
Monday, June 18, 2012 

 
 
 

Hull High School 
Second Floor Exhibition Room 

7:00 p.m.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Posted:  Wednesday, June 15, 2011 


	School Committee 
	Hull, Massachusetts
	Vice Chair 
	Marianne Harte                 
	David Twombly
	Members                  
	Kristen Evans     
	Eric Hipp





